Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.97
2:27.34
2:27.91
2:28.24
2:28.59
2:28.82
2:28.89
2:29.10
2:29.23
2:30.24
2:30.49
2:30.90
2:32.49
2:33.50
2:34.59
2:34.78
2:36.38
2:36.81
2:37.76
2:37.93
2:40.73
2:44.46
2:44.96
2:46.90
2:48.37

2:57.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

600
583
577
573
569
566
565
563
561
550
547
543
526
516
505
503
488
484
475
474
449
419
415
401
391

Round

I I T I T

-n

m I I I I I I I M I

r T T I I I I T I T

Date

04/08/19
30/03/19
12/05/19
23/01/22
04/08/19
19/05/19
29/06/19
29/06/19
26/01/19
13/03/22
19/05/19
25/01/20
27/01/18
15/04/18
21/10117
15/04/18
20/05/17
09/04/17
22/07/117
30/04/17
10/04/16
02/07/16
18/12/16
29/05/16
28/11/15
20/12/14

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Swim England National Summer Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
Burns Meet 2018

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

DX Summer Spectacular

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Corby
Coventry

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Level

1
1

—_

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.24
2:28.24
2:30.90
2:25.97
2:28.59
2:29.10
2:28.89
2:28.82
2:30.49
2:27.91
2:27.34
2:29.23
2:34.78
2:33.50
2:32.49
2:34.59
2:37.76
2:36.38
2:37.93
2:36.81
2:44.96
2:44.46
2:46.90
2:40.73
2:48.37
2:57.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

550
573
543
600
569
563
565
566
547
577
583
561
503
516
526
505
475

488

484
415
419
401
449
391
333

Round

m I I I

I I I T

-n

r r r r T T I T I I I I T

Date

13/03/22
23/01/22
25/01/20
04/08/19
04/08/19
29/06/19
29/06/19
19/05/19
19/05/19
12/05/19
30/03/19
26/01/19
15/04/18
15/04/18
27/01/18
21/10117
22/07/17
20/05/17
30/04/17
09/04/17
18/12/16
02/07/16
29/05/16
10/04/16
28/11/15
20/12/14

Meet

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Burns Meet 2018

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

DX Summer Spectacular

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Venue

Stockport
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Basildon
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry

Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Page 2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



