## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.97	600	F	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:27.34	583	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:27.91	577	Н	12/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
2:28.24	573	Н	23/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	Ellesmere Co	1
2:28.59	569	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:28.82	566	F	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:28.89	565	Н	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Derby Excel	1
2:29.10	563	F	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Derby Excel	1
2:29.23	561	Н	26/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:30.24	550	Н	13/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Ellesmere Co	1
2:30.49	547	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:30.90	543	Н	25/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:32.49	526	Н	27/01/18	Burns Meet 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:33.50	516	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:34.59	505	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
2:34.78	503	F	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:36.38	488	Н	20/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:36.81	484	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:37.76	475	Н	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	Derby Excel	3
2:37.93	474	Н	30/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Derby Excel	1
2:40.73	449	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:44.46	419	Н	02/07/16	DX Summer Spectacular	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
2:44.96	415	Н	18/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Derby Excel	3
2:46.90	401	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Derby Excel	1
2:48.37	391	Н	28/11/15	City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015	Coventry		3
2:57.63	333	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.24	550	Н	13/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Ellesmere Co	1
2:28.24	573	Н	23/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	Ellesmere Co	1
2:30.90	543	Н	25/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:25.97	600	F	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:28.59	569	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:29.10	563	F	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Derby Excel	1
2:28.89	565	Н	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Derby Excel	1
2:28.82	566	F	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:30.49	547	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:27.91	577	Н	12/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
2:27.34	583	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:29.23	561	Н	26/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:34.78	503	F	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:33.50	516	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:32.49	526	Н	27/01/18	Burns Meet 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:34.59	505	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
2:37.76	475	Н	22/07/17	BPSC End of Season Meet 2017	Basildon	Derby Excel	3
2:36.38	488	Н	20/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:37.93	474	Н	30/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Derby Excel	1
2:36.81	484	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:44.96	415	Н	18/12/16	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016	Leeds	Derby Excel	3
2:44.46	419	Н	02/07/16	DX Summer Spectacular	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
2:46.90	401	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Derby Excel	1
2:40.73	449	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
2:48.37	391	Н	28/11/15	City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015	Coventry		3
2:57.63	333	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1